

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No. 2850 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Suyash Pant, Standing Counsel, for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>Mr. Sandeep Kothari, Advocate, for respondent No. 2.</p> <p>Put up this Writ Petition on 30th December, 2021, as prayed for by the learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p>Dated 29.12.2021 Shiv</p>